SF-TXH SET - Tool set

1212538
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212534

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user

documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Screwdriver set, Torx® with drill bit, 6-part, incl. rack, contents: TX 8 x 60; TX 10 x 80; TX 15 x

Product description

80; TX 20 x 100; TX 25 x 100; TX 30 x 115

Set includes: TX 8 x 60; TX 10 x 80; TX 15 x 80, TX 20 x 100, TX 25 x 100; TX 30 x 115

Your advantages

» The SF-SL ... screwdriver sets are available with a variety of contents

» Wall-mountable screwdriver rack included

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212538

1 pc

1pc

BH31

BH314G

Page 451 (C-3-2019)
4046356589734
570 g

570¢g

82054000

cz

Mar 6, 2024, 6:37 PM  Page 1 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/tool-set-sf-txh-set-1212538?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

SF-TXH SET - Tool set

1212538

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212534

Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties
Type
Product type
Type of packaging

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Torx
Tool set

packaged as a set

Mar 6, 2024, 6:37 PM  Page 2 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/tool-set-sf-txh-set-1212538?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

SF-TXH SET - Tool set

1212538
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212534

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

21045003
21045003
21045016

EC000149

27113200

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Mar 6, 2024, 6:37 PM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/tool-set-sf-txh-set-1212538?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

