SF-TXH SET - Tool set



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212538



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Screwdriver set, $Torx^{\otimes}$ with drill bit, 6-part, incl. rack, contents: TX 8 x 60; TX 10 x 80; TX 15 x 80; TX 20 x 100; TX 25 x 100; TX 30 x 115

Product description

Set includes: TX 8 x 60; TX 10 x 80; TX 15 x 80, TX 20 x 100, TX 25 x 100; TX 30 x 115

Your advantages

- The SF-SL ... screwdriver sets are available with a variety of contents
- · Wall-mountable screwdriver rack included

Commercial data

Item number	1212538
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH31
Product key	BH314G
Catalog page	Page 451 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4046356589734
Weight per piece (including packing)	570 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	570 g
Customs tariff number	82054000
Country of origin	CZ

SF-TXH SET - Tool set



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212538



Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65	Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
	"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Product properties

Туре	Torx
Product type	Tool set
Type of packaging	packaged as a set

SF-TXH SET - Tool set



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212538



Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	21045003		
	ECLASS-12.0	21045003		
	ECLASS-13.0	21045016		
ETIM				
	ETIM 9.0	EC000149		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	27113200		

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com